
Amalludin Abdul Rahim <amalludin.gam@gmail.com>

Training Plan for August 2024

amalludin.gam@gmail.com <amalludin.gam@gmail.com> Fri, Aug 2, 2024 at 9:07
PM

To: Danial Aiman Hakeem Yee <aimanhakeem@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: Team HR <hr@galaxyaerospace.my>, Department Finance <finance@galaxyaerospace.my>, IT
SUPPORT GAM <it_support@galaxyaerospace.my>, Top Management AMO
<amo@galaxyaerospace.my>, Engineering Team <amo.gam@galaxyaerospace.my>, APMM AMO
<amo.apmm@galaxyaerospace.my>, Bomba AMO <amo.bomba@galaxyaerospace.my>, Top
Management GA <amoga@galaxyaerospace.my>, Avionics Team
<avionics145@galaxyaerospace.my>, Engineering PGU <engineering139@galaxyaerospace.my>,
Team EIC <eic@galaxyaerospace.my>, gam.amo@galaxyaerospace.my, Lumut Team Gam
<gamlumut@galaxyaerospace.my>, Team GA <generalaviationamo@galaxyaerospace.my>, King Air
AMO PGU <pgu.kingair.amo@galaxyaerospace.my>, Department CAMO
<camo@galaxyaerospace.my>, Planner CAMO <camoplanner@galaxyaerospace.my>, Team ARS
<ars@galaxyaerospace.my>, Logistics Team <logistics@galaxyaerospace.my>, Team PPC
<ppc@galaxyaerospace.my>, Procurement <procurement@galaxyaerospace.my>, QUALITY GAM
<quality@galaxyaerospace.my>, SAFETY GAM <safety@galaxyaerospace.my>, Sales DEPT GAM
<sales@galaxyaerospace.my>, STORE <store@galaxyaerospace.my>, Superlynx
<superlynxlog@galaxyaerospace.my>, Technical Services <tech.services@galaxyaerospace.my>,
toolstore <toolstore@galaxyaerospace.my>, Workshop <workshop@galaxyaerospace.my>, Training
Team <training@galaxyaerospace.my>, Admin Team <admin@galaxyaerospace.my>, Adam Zafran
George Abdullah <adam@galaxyaerospace.my>, Ismail Bin Sulaiman
<ismail@galaxyaerospace.my>, Shamsul Kamar Bin Samsudin Dato' <sam@galaxyaerospace.my>,
MOHD AJIMA'IN BIN KASSEBULLAH <ajimain@galaxyaerospace.my>,
ainabdullah.galaxy@gmail.com, Datin Zulhani Alias <june@galaxyaerospace.my>, Jason Solomon
John <jason@gadingair.com>, rockhyraxs@gmail.com, mohsabrmp@yahoo.com.my,
rnfarhana.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com, Nur Farha Wahidah Sahizam <nurfarha.gam@gmail.com>,
bokharipgu@gmail.com

﻿Assalamualaikum

Listed below nomination for PGU KUCHING. Kindly provide Online training for all the courses. 

1. Amalludin bin Abdul Rahim 8355
- Human Factor recurrent (5/8/24)
- Fuel Tank Safety (6/8/24)
- Electrical Wiring Interconnection System recurrent (7/8/24)
- SMS recurrent (8/8/24)
- ESDS (23/8/24)
- Part 145 (13-14 August 24)

Thank You and Best Regards,

Amalludin bin Abdul Rahim
Tel : 0128842397
Engineer In Charge 
AW 139 PGU Kuching
Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd
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On 31 Jul 2024, at 12:15, Danial Aiman Hakeem Yee
<aimanhakeem@galaxyaerospace.my> wrote:

Assalamualaikum and Good Day!

Dear ALL,

Attached is the Training Plan for August 2024. OA shall be issued and made
available for viewing on GAMS Portal.

For those who have an interest in attending any of the classes but were not
nominated, kindly send your request to your HOD/EIC/Supervisor.
HOD/EIC/Supervisor will send to me the nomination by replying to this email and
cc training@galaxyaerospace.my . Nominations only from HOD/EIC/Supervisor will
be considered and processed. 

Note: Nominees are required to click on the (YES/NO) button in the email invitation
and provide proper justification if unable to attend the training.

I would like to remind you that attendance for all training sessions is closely
monitored, especially by the management team. In the event that you are unable to
attend scheduled training, we kindly request that you provide a formal justification
via email.

For urgent in-house or outside training sessions which are not included in the
Monthly Training Plan/Training Calendar Plan, the HOD, EIC or Supervisor must
request through the e-TRF available on the GAMS Portal.

The final list of nominated participants will be emailed to the participants.
This confirmation email will be sent out at least 2 days before the
commencement of the relevant training course.

Should you require any further information or assistance, please do not hesitate to
contact me.
Regards, 
Danial Aiman Hakeem Yee
Training Executive
for and on behalf of
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

No. A-01-02, Blok A, Bangunan Perdagangan Siera Ara Damansara, Jalan PJU 1A/5A, Ara
Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.

É+603-7455 0555  7 +603-7734 7526

Lot 11-14, MRO Centre, MIAC, Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor.

É+603-7734 7226  7 +603-7734 7526
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